
Academic and Administra�ve Exec Team & Space Control Officer List-2022-2023
Division Div Abbrevia�on SCO SCO Email Delegate Delegate Email 2nd Delegate 2nd Delegate Email

Academic Affairs AA Herbie Lee-Vice Provost Michael Tassio-Delegated mtassio@ucsc.edu

Arts Division ART Celiene Parreñas Shimizu Judy Van Leuven-Delegated judy@ucsc.edu

Stephanie Moore- Delegated scmoore@ucsc.edu

Fiance Opera�ons and Administra�on FOA Ed Reiskin - Vice Chancellor Interim Delegate - Ryder Fletcher rnfletch@ucsc.edu

Susan Ma�hews-Delegated for CHES space only

CP/EVC + Chancellors Office CHN Lori Kletzer- CP/EVC Ann Pham - Delegate Alicia Leahy aleahy@ucsc.edu

Graduate Studies GRD Peter Biehl-Vice Provost and Dean @ucsc.edu Peter Biehl pbiehl@ucsc.edu

Humani�es HUM Jasmine Alinder-Dean Tony Grant-Delegated tegrant@ucsc.edu

Informa�on Technology Services ITS Aisha Jackson - Vice Chancellor Liz Trask -Delegated lizt@ucsc.edu

Library LIB John Bono-University Librarian

Office of Research RES John MacMillan-Interim Vice Chancellor Mykell Discipulo mkdiscip@ucsc.edu

Physical and Biological Sciences PBS Paul Koch-Dean Ludim Gleichauf-Delegated

Budget Analysis and Planning BAP Kimberly Register Kimberly Register ksregist@ucsc.edu

School of Engineering ENG Alex Wolf-Dean Alex Wolf alw@ucsc.edu

Social Sciences SOC Katharyne Mitchell-Dean Kyle Eischen-Delegated keischen@ucsc.edu

Student Affairs and Success DSAS Akirah Bradley-Armstrong - Vice Chancellor Denise Ilarina-Delegated dtoni@ucsc.edu

Undergraduate Educa�on UND Richard Hughey-Vice Provost & Dean Leslie Heinrichs lmheinri@ucsc.edu Tracy Crick tcrick@ucsc.edu

University Extension EXT P.K. Agarwal-Dean Mai Nguyen-Delegated mnguy121@ucsc.edu

University Rela�ons REL Mark Delos Reyes Davis-Vice Chancellor Patrick Novak - Delegated pnovak@ucsc.edu

Global Engagement GLB Richard Hughey-Vice Provost & Dean Leslie Heinrichs lmheinri@ucsc.edu Tracy Crick tcrick@ucsc.edu

General Assignment Insruc�onal GEN Richard Hughey-Vice Provost & Dean
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